THE HOUSATONIC SCHOOL PROJECT
Amendment to existing application
Arete Venture Parnters Inc.
Maybenexttime Inc.
December 15, 2022
To the members of the Selectboard Committee, Housatonic, Great Barrington, MA:
On behalf of Arete Ventures Inc. and Maybenexttime Inc. we would like to thank you for your ongoing
consideration in this matter. We understand that the Selectboard has a challenging decision.

Constructed with highly polished 316L stainless steel reactors
and industrial grade enclosures, CULLIGAN uses proven low
pressure amalgam (LP-AM) lamp technology offering stable
output in both hot and cold water applications. Whether you are
looking to control microbiological (bacteria & virus) issues in both
hot or cold water with UVT levels as low as 50% or to reduce TOC
in industrial grade waters, CULLIGAN has you covered.
Covering a wide variety of applications in both regulated and
unregulated markets, CULLIGAN offers environmentally friendly
disinfection at lower capital and operating costs than traditional
disinfection solutions.
Models: CUVR5/6-355, CUVR5/6-555,
CUVR5/6-855, CUVR5/6-1105, CUVR5/6-1405,
CUVR5/6-1755
Flow Rates
35 GPM (132 lpm) CUVR5/6-35 Series
58 GPM (220 lpm) CUVR5/6-55 Series
85 GPM (322 lpm) CUVR5/6-85 Series
110 GPM (416 lpm) CUVR5/6-110 Series
140 GPM (530 lpm) CUVR5/6-140 Series
175 GPM (662 lpm) CUVR5/6-175 Series
CULLIGAN, Light Commercial Amalgam UV systems, UV Monitored, UV Non-Monitored
Model
CUVR5/6-355